

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1011

That the Senate recede from its amendments as printed on page 1004 of the House Journal and pages 773 and 774 of the Senate Journal and that Engrossed House Bill No. 1011 be amended as follows:

Page 1, line 12, replace "123,006" with "148,006" and replace "681,441" with "706,441"

Page 1, line 13, replace "256,883" with "281,883" and replace "2,080,561" with "2,105,561"

Page 1, line 15, replace "156,883" with "181,883" and replace "1,763,362" with "1,788,362"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98012.0302 FN 1

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.